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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 51.728 +2.435 10:10:40.335 6 51.095 +1.021 10:13:08.182
(4) Andre Caiado 4 50.493 +1.200 10:11:30.828 7 50.245 +0.171 10:13:58.427
1 17.398 -31.213 10:08:52.128 5 49.712 +0.419 10:12:20.540 8 50.074 - 10:14:48.501
2 54.863 +6.252 10:09:46.991 6 49.507 +0.214 10:13:10.047 9 50.255 +0.181 10:15:38.756
3 49.938 +1.327 10:10:36.929 7 49.384 +0.091 10:13:59.431
4 1:03.202 +14.591 10:11:40.131 8 49.687 +0.394 10:14:49.118 (23) Francisco Santos
5 49.470 +0.859 10:12:29.601 9 49.293 - 10:15:38.411 1 16.190 -34.251 10:08:54.176
6 48.803 +0.192 10:13:18.404 2 55.057 +4.616 10:09:49.233
7 48.611 - 10:14:07.015 (21) Paulo Sampaio 3 52.218 +1.777 10:10:41.451
8 48.875 +0.264 10:14:55.890 1 15.848 -33.533 10:08:52.972 4 52.236 +1.795 10:11:33.687
2 52.209 +2.828 10:09:45.181 5 51.606 +1.165 10:12:25.293
(5) Duarte Lopes 3 50.299 +0.918 10:10:35.480 6 50.459 +0.018 10:13:15.752
1 20.010 -28.674 10:08:52.347 4 50.496 +1.115 10:11:25.976 7 50.441 - 10:14:06.193
2 53.582 +4.898 10:09:45.929 5 49.882 +0.501 10:12:15.858 8 51.265 +0.824 10:14:57.458
3 50.231 +1.547 10:10:36.160 6 49.891 +0.510 10:13:05.749
4 1:03.347 +14.663 10:11:39.507 7 49.861 +0.480 10:13:55.610
5 49.501 +0.817 10:12:29.008 8 49.864 +0.483 10:14:45.474
6 49.108 +0.424 10:13:18.116 9 49.381 - 10:15:34.855
7 48.803 +0.119 10:14:06.919
8 48.684 - 10:14:55.603 (15) Pedro Soares
1 19.546 -29.918 10:08:52.508
(10) Luis Fernandes 2 55.073 +5.609 10:09:47.581
1 16.802 -31.903 10:09:04.349 3 51.162 +1.698 10:10:38.743
2 52.197 +3.492 10:09:56.546 4 50.667 +1.203 10:11:29.410
3 49.825 +1.120 10:10:46.371 5 50.091 +0.627 10:12:19.501
4 49.391 +0.686 10:11:35.762 6 49.662 +0.198 10:13:09.163
5 48.979 +0.274 10:12:24.741 7 49.464 - 10:13:58.627
6 49.113 +0.408 10:13:13.854 8 50.587 +1.123 10:14:49.214
7 48.855 +0.150 10:14:02.709 9 49.642 +0.178 10:15:38.856
8 48.841 +0.136 10:14:51.550
9 48.705 - 10:15:40.255 (30) Pedro Lamas
1 15.929 -33.823 10:09:14.172
(9) Brites Jr 2 53.568 +3.816 10:10:07.740
1 17.712 -31.099 10:08:48.489 3 52.090 +2.338 10:10:59.830
2 53.306 +4.495 10:09:41.795 4 51.478 +1.726 10:11:51.308
3 50.214 +1.403 10:10:32.009 5 50.931 +1.179 10:12:42.239
4 49.896 +1.085 10:11:21.905 6 50.692 +0.940 10:13:32.931
5 49.216 +0.405 10:12:11.121 7 49.752 - 10:14:22.683
6 49.302 +0.491 10:13:00.423 8 50.006 +0.254 10:15:12.689
7 49.373 +0.562 10:13:49.796
8 49.051 +0.240 10:14:38.847 (20) Joao Brites
9 48.811 - 10:15:27.658 1 16.439 -33.314 10:08:56.214
2 53.603 +3.850 10:09:49.817
(7) Ruben Conceigdo 3 52.078 +2.325 10:10:41.895
1 14.925 -33.961 10:09:10.617 4 51.050 +1.297 10:11:32.945
2 1:11.100 +22.214 10:10:21.717 5 50.601 +0.848 10:12:23.546
3 1:18.314 +29.428 10:11:40.031 6 50.805 +1.052 10:13:14.351
4 49.320 +0.434 10:12:29.351 7 50.621 +0.868 10:14:04.972
5 49.556 +0.670 10:13:18.907 8 49.753 - 10:14:54.725
6 48.955 +0.069 10:14:07.862
7 48.886 - 10:14:56.748 (13) Tiago Sousa
1 16.274 -33.494 10:09:13.480
(11) Luis Corte Real 2 53.363 +3.595 10:10:06.843
1 17.173 -31.979 10:08:48.699 3 51.022 +1.254 10:10:57.865
2 53.773 +4.621 10:09:42.472 4 50.589 +0.821 10:11:48.454
3 50.310 +1.158 10:10:32.782 5 50.312 +0.544 10:12:38.766
4 49.615 +0.463 10:11:22.397 6 50.205 +0.437 10:13:28.971
5 49.495 +0.343 10:12:11.892 7 49.960 +0.192 10:14:18.931
6 49.332 +0.180 10:13:01.224 8 49.768 - 10:15:08.699
7 49.171 +0.019 10:13:50.395
8 49.173 +0.021 10:14:39.568 (22) Filipe Oliveira
9 49.152 - 10:15:28.720 1 15.635 -34.439 10:08:51.813
2 52.536 +2.462 10:09:44.349
(16) Hugo Carvalhido 3 51.532 +1.458 10:10:35.881
1 15.913 -33.380 10:08:54.880 4 50.452 +0.378 10:11:26.333
2 53.727 +4.434 10:09:48.607 5 50.754 +0.680 10:12:17.087
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